Bib

Team
17 Jamaica
14 Poland
23 Jamaica
15 Poland
21 Jamaica
12 Poland
13 Poland
16 Jamaica
18 Jamaica
20 Jamaica
22 Jamaica

last

Gibb
Robertson
Velez
Davis
Broadman
Ban
Madden
Connor
Geddes
Anderson
Christensen

first
Tully
Louann
Rae
Zella
Molly
Hannah
Bella
Cassidy
Leanor
Anna

Run1
51.29
53.1
56.13
55.39
57.55
DNS
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

Samantha DNS

Run 2
53.88
57.19

01:00.7
01:01.9
01:02.3
DNS
01:01.1

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

01:45.2
01:50.3
01:56.8
01:57.3
01:59.8
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Combined Place Points

100
80
60
50
45



